
HOLIDAY REFUSE SCHEDULE 2023 

 
MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY 

Office closed Monday Jan 16, 2023 
Monday route will pick up Tuesday Jan 17, 2023 

 
PRESIDENTS DAY 

Office closed Monday 
 Feb 20, 2023 

Monday route will pick up 
Tuesday Feb 21, 2023 

 

 
GOOD FRIDAY 

Office closed Friday April 7, 2023 
Friday route will pick up Monday April 10, 2023 

 
MEMORIAL DAY 
Office closed Monday 

May 29, 2023 
Monday route will pick 
up Tuesday May 30, 
2023 

 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

Office closed Tuesday 
July 4, 2023 

Tuesday route will pick 
up Wednesday July 5, 
2023 

 
LABOR DAY 

Office closed Monday 
Sept 4, 2023 

Monday  route will pick up Tuesday 
Sept 5, 2023 

 

 
 COLUMBUS  DAY  /  INDIGENOUS PEOPLE’S DAY     
Monday October 9, 2023 -  Office closed 
Monday route will pick up on Tuesday October 10, 2023 
_________________________________________ 

  
VETERANS DAY 

Office closed Friday Nov 10, 2023 
Friday route will pick up Monday Nov 13, 2023 

 

 
THANKSGIVING 

Office closed Thursday Nov 23, 2023 and 
Friday Nov 24, 2023 

Thursday route will pick up Wednesday Nov 22, 2023 
Friday route will pick up Monday Nov 27, 2023 

 
CHRISTMAS 
Office closed Monday and Tuesday 
Dec 25, 2023 and Dec 26 2023.  
Monday route will pick up Friday Dec 22, 2023 
Tuesday route will pick up Wednesday Dec 27, 2023  

 
NEW YEARS DAY 

Office closed Monday Jan 1, 2024 
Monday route will pick up Tuesday Jan 2, 2024 

POLY CARTS SHOULD BE OUT BY 6:00AM 
CART OPENS TO THE STREET.   THANK YOU. 


